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VERTAUX
5.5mm PEDICLE SCREW SYSTEM

Pink Silver Green Blue Golden Brown

Colour Parameters as per Ø

Ø 4.5 Ø 5.0 Ø 5.5 Ø 6.0 Ø 6.5 Ø 7.0

1.1 

VERTAUX - Monoaxial Pedicle Screw with Cap

Ø4.5mm x 25mm

Ø4.5mm x 30mm

Ø4.5mm x 35mm

Ø4.5mm x 40mm

Ø4.5mm x 45mm

Ø4.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 25mm

Ø5.0mm x 30mm

Ø5.0mm x 35mm

Ø5.0mm x 40mm

Ø5.0mm x 45mm

Ø5.0mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 55mm

Ø5.5mm x 25mm

Ø5.5mm x 30mm

Ø5.5mm x 35mm

Ø5.5mm x 40mm

Ø5.5mm x 45mm

Ø5.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.5mm x 55mm

Code Dia X Length

SP-1645

SP-931

SP-216

SP-217

SP-218

SP-219

SP-220

SP-1649

SP-932

SP-221

SP-222

SP-223

SP-224

SP-225

SP-1661

SP-934

SP-227

SP-228

SP-229

SP-230

Ø6.0mm x 25mm

Ø6.0mm x 30mm

Ø6.0mm x 35mm

Ø6.0mm x 40mm

Ø6.0mm x 45mm

Ø6.0mm x 50mm

Ø6.0mm x 55mm

Ø6.5mm x 25mm

Ø6.5mm x 30mm

Ø6.5mm x 35mm

Ø6.5mm x 40mm

Ø6.5mm x 45mm

Ø6.5mm x 50mm

Ø6.5mm x 55mm

Ø7.0mm x 25mm

Ø7.0mm x 30mm

Ø7.0mm x 40mm

Ø7.0mm x 45mm

Ø7.0mm x 50mm

Ø7.0mm x 55mm

Code Dia X Length

Low Profile

Self -Tapping

SP-1634

SP-924

SP-207

SP-208

SP-925

SP-903

SP-1637

SP-927

SP-209

SP-210

SP-211

SP-928

SP-904

SP-1641

SP-929

SP-212

SP-213

SP-214

SP-215

SP-930
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VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System

1.2

VERTAUX - Monoaxial Reduction Pedicle Screw with Cap

Dia X LengthCode

SP-1635

SP-255

SP-256

SP-1639

SP-690

SP-257

SP-258

SP-259

SP-1643

SP-260

SP-261

SP-262

SP-263

SP-1647

SP-691

SP-264

SP-265

SP-266

SP-267

SP-268

SP-1651

SP-269

SP-270

SP-271

SP-272

SP-273

SP-1663

SP-274

SP-275

SP-276

SP-277

SP-278

Ø4.5mm x 25mm

Ø4.5mm x 35mm

Ø4.5mm x 40mm

Ø5.0mm x 25mm

Ø5.0mm x 30mm

Ø5.0mm x 35mm

Ø5.0mm x 40mm

Ø5.0mm x 45mm

Ø5.5mm x 25mm

Ø5.5mm x 35mm

Ø5.5mm x 40mm

Ø5.5mm x 45mm

Ø5.5mm x 50mm

Ø6.0mm x 25mm

Ø6.0mm x 30mm

Ø6.0mm x 35mm

Ø6.0mm x 40mm

Ø6.0mm x 45mm

Ø6.0mm x 50mm

Ø6.0mm x 55mm

Ø6.5mm x 25mm

Ø6.5mm x 35mm

Ø6.5mm x 40mm

Ø6.5mm x 45mm

Ø6.5mm x 50mm

Ø6.5mm x 55mm

Ø7.0mm x 25mm

Ø7.0mm x 35mm

Ø7.0mm x 40mm

Ø7.0mm x 45mm

Ø7.0mm x 50mm

Ø7.0mm x 55mm

Low Profile

Self -Tapping
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VERTAUX - Polyaxial Pedicle Screw with Cap

Low Profile

Self -Tapping

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System

Dia X LengthCode

SP-472

SP-935

SP-231

SP-232

SP-936

SP-937

SP-1638

SP-938

SP-233

SP-234

SP-235

SP-939

SP-940

SP-1642

SP-941

SP-236

SP-237

SP-238

SP-239

SP-942

Ø4.5mm x 25mm

Ø4.5mm x 30mm

Ø4.5mm x 35mm

Ø4.5mm x 40mm

Ø4.5mm x 45mm

Ø4.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 25mm

Ø5.0mm x 30mm

Ø5.0mm x 35mm

Ø5.0mm x 40mm

Ø5.0mm x 45mm

Ø5.0mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 55mm

Ø5.5mm x 25mm

Ø5.5mm x 30mm

Ø5.5mm x 35mm

Ø5.5mm x 40mm

Ø5.5mm x 45mm

Ø5.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.5mm x 55mm

Dia X LengthCode

SP-1646

SP-943

SP-240

SP-241

SP-242

SP-243

SP-244

SP-1650

SP-944

SP-245

SP-246

SP-247

SP-248

SP-249

SP-1662

SP-945

SP-250

SP-251

SP-252

SP-253

SP-254

Ø6.0mm x 25mm

Ø6.0mm x 30mm

Ø6.0mm x 35mm

Ø6.0mm x 40mm

Ø6.0mm x 45mm

Ø6.0mm x 50mm

Ø6.0mm x 55mm

Ø6.5mm x 25mm

Ø6.5mm x 30mm

Ø6.5mm x 35mm

Ø6.5mm x 40mm

Ø6.5mm x 45mm

Ø6.5mm x 50mm

Ø6.5mm x 55mm

Ø7.0mm x 25mm

Ø7.0mm x 30mm

Ø7.0mm x 35mm

Ø7.0mm x 40mm

Ø7.0mm x 45mm

Ø7.0mm x 50mm

Ø7.0mm x 55mm
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VERTAUX - Polyaxial Reduction Pedicle Screw with Cap

Dia X LengthCode

SP-1636

SP-946

SP-279

SP-280

SP-947

SP-901

SP-1640

SP-949

SP-281

SP-282

SP-283

SP-950

SP-951

SP-1644

SP-902

SP-284

SP-285

SP-286

SP-287

SP-953

SP-1648

SP-954

SP-288

SP-289

SP-290

SP-291

SP-292

SP-1652

SP-955

SP-293

SP-294

SP-295

SP-296

SP-297

SP-1664

SP-926

SP-298

SP-299

SP-300

SP-301

SP-302

Ø4.5mm x 25mm

Ø4.5mm x 30mm

Ø4.5mm x 35mm

Ø4.5mm x 40mm

Ø4.5mm x 45mm

Ø4.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 25mm

Ø5.0mm x 30mm

Ø5.0mm x 35mm

Ø5.0mm x 40mm

Ø5.0mm x 45mm

Ø5.0mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 55mm

Ø5.5mm x 25mm

Ø5.5mm x 30mm

Ø5.5mm x 35mm

Ø5.5mm x 40mm

Ø5.5mm x 45mm

Ø5.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.5mm x 55mm

Ø6.0mm x 25mm

Ø6.0mm x 30mm

Ø6.0mm x 35mm

Ø6.0mm x 40mm

Ø6.0mm x 45mm

Ø6.0mm x 50mm

Ø6.0mm x 55mm

Ø6.5mm x 25mm

Ø6.5mm x 30mm

Ø6.5mm x 35mm

Ø6.5mm x 40mm

Ø6.5mm x 45mm

Ø6.5mm x 50mm

Ø6.5mm x 55mm

Ø7.0mm x 25mm

Ø7.0mm x 30mm

Ø7.0mm x 35mm

Ø7.0mm x 40mm

Ø7.0mm x 45mm

Ø7.0mm x 50mm

Ø7.0mm x 55mm

Low Profile

Self -Tapping

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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VERTAUX - Pedicle Screw Cap, M9

Code Product Specification

SP-303 M9 Star Head

VERTAUX -  Cross Link- I

Code Length

SP-321

SP-322

SP-323

50

55

65

VERTAUX -  Cross Link- II

Code Length

SP-304

SP-305

SP-306

SP-307

SP-308

SP-309

SP-310

SP-311

SP-312

SP-313

SP-314

SP-319

SP-315

SP-316

SP-317

SP-318

SP-320

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

60mm

65mm

70mm

75mm

80mm

85mm

90mm

95mm

100mm

105mm

110mm

115mm

120mm

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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VERTAUX -  Rod

Code Length

SP-324

SP-325

SP-326

SP-327

SP-328

SP-329

SP-330

SP-331

SP-332

SP-333

SP-334

SP-335

SP-336

SP-337

SP-338

SP-339

SP-340

SP-341

SP-342

SP-343

SP-344

SP-345

SP-346

SP-347

SP-348

Ø5.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.5mm x 60mm

Ø5.5mm x 70mm

Ø5.5mm x 80mm

Ø5.5mm x 90mm

Ø5.5mm x 100mm

Ø5.5mm x 110mm

Ø5.5mm x 120mm

Ø5.5mm x 130mm

Ø5.5mm x 140mm

Ø5.5mm x 150mm

Ø5.5mm x 160mm

Ø5.5mm x 170mm

Ø5.5mm x 180mm

Ø5.5mm x 200mm

Ø5.5mm x 220mm

Ø5.5mm x 240mm

Ø5.5mm x 250mm

Ø5.5mm x 260mm

Ø5.5mm x 280mm

Ø5.5mm x 300mm

Ø5.5mm x 350mm

Ø5.5mm x 400mm

Ø5.5mm x 450mm

Ø5.5mm x 500mm

Hexagonal Head

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System

VERTAUX -  Cross Link Connector Type III

Code Product Specification

SP-800

SP-801

SP-802

SP-803

36-39mm

39-45mm

45-57mm

58-81mm
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Laminar Hook

Code Product Specification

SP-969

SP-970

Angled Right

Angled Left

Laminar Hook

Code Product Specification

SP-961

SP-962

SP-963

SP-964

Narrow 5.0mm

Narrow 6.5mm

Narrow 8.0mm

Narrow 9.5mm

Laminar Hook

Code Product Specification

SP-965

SP-966

SP-967

SP-968

Wide 5.0mm

Wide 6.5mm

Wide 8.0mm

Wide 9.5mm

Pedicle Hook

Code Product Specification

SP-959

SP-960

 Standard

Downsized

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System



IS-1162 Pedicle & Laminar Hook Implant Set

Code

Pedicle Hook, Standard

Pedicle Hook, Downsized

Laminar Hook,  Narrow 5.0mm

Laminar Hook,  Narrow 6.5mm

Laminar Hook,  Narrow 8.0mm

Laminar Hook,  Narrow 9.5mm

Laminar Hook,  Wide 5.0mm

Laminar Hook,  Wide 6.5mm

Laminar Hook,  Wide 8.0mm

Laminar Hook,  Wide 9.5mm

Laminar Hook,  Angled Right

Laminar Hook,  Angled Left

Container with Tray for Pedicle &
Laminar Hook Implant Set

Product Specification

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

Unit

SP-959

SP-960

SP-961

SP-962

SP-963

SP-964

SP-965

SP-966

SP-967

SP-968

SP-969

SP-970

4-083

1.8Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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 4-006-06 VERTAUX - Monoaxial & Polyaxial  Pedicle Screw with Cap (Implant Box)

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System

www.auxein.com
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 4-006-01 VERTAUX - Monoaxial & Polyaxial  Pedicle Screw with Cap (Implant Set)

Code

SP-1634

SP-924

SP-207

SP-208

SP-925

SP-903

SP-1637

SP-209

SP-210

SP-211

SP-928

SP-904

SP-929

SP-212

SP-213

SP-214

SP-215

SP-930

SP-216

SP-217

SP-218

SP-219

SP-220

Items

Ø4.5mm x 25mm

Ø4.5mm x 30mm

Ø4.5mm x 35mm

Ø4.5mm x 40mm

Ø4.5mm x 45mm

Ø4.5mm x 50mm

Ø5mm x 25mm

Ø5mm x 35mm

Ø5mm x 40mm

Ø5mm x 45mm

Ø5mm x 50mm

Ø5mm x 55mm

Ø5.5mm x 30mm

Ø5.5mm x 35mm

Ø5.5mm x 40mm

Ø5.5mm x 45mm

Ø5.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.5mm x 55mm

Ø6mm x 35mm

Ø6mm x 40mm

Ø6mm x 45mm

Ø6mm x 50mm

Ø6mm x 55mm

Unit

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

SP-221

SP-222

SP-223

SP-224

SP-225

SP-227

SP-228

SP-229

SP-230

Ø6.5mm x 35mm

Ø6.5mm x 40mm

Ø6.5mm x 45mm

Ø6.5mm x 50mm

Ø6.5mm x 55mm

Ø7mm x 40mm

Ø7mm x 45mm

Ø7mm x 50mm

Ø7mm x 55mm

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4-006-06 VERTAUX - Monoaxial & Polyaxial  Pedicle Screw with Cap (Implant Box)

Monoaxial Pedicle Screw Polyaxial  Pedicle Screw

Code

SP-472

SP-935

SP-231

SP-232

SP-936

SP-937

SP-1638

SP-233

SP-234

SP-235

SP-939

SP-940

SP-941

SP-236

SP-237

SP-238

SP-239

SP-942

SP-240

SP-241

SP-242

SP-243

SP-244

Items

Ø4.5mm x 25mm

Ø4.5mm x 30mm

Ø4.5mm x 35mm

Ø4.5mm x 40mm

Ø4.5mm x 45mm

Ø4.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 25mm

Ø5.0mm x 35mm

Ø5.0mm x 40mm

Ø5.0mm x 45mm

Ø5.0mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 55mm

Ø5.5mm x 30mm

Ø5.5mm x 35mm

Ø5.5mm x 40mm

Ø5.5mm x 45mm

Ø5.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.5mm x 55mm

Ø6.0mm x 35mm

Ø6.0mm x 40mm

Ø6.0mm x 45mm

Ø6.0mm x 50mm

Ø6.0mm x 55mm

Unit

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

4

4

SP-245

SP-246

SP-247

SP-248

SP-249

SP-251

SP-252

SP-253

SP-254

Ø6.5mm x 35mm

Ø6.5mm x 40mm

Ø6.5mm x 45mm

Ø6.5mm x 50mm

Ø6.5mm x 55mm

Ø7.0mm x 40mm

Ø7.0mm x 45mm

Ø7.0mm x 50mm

Ø7.0mm x 55mm 

4

6

8

8

8

4

4

4

4

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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 4-006-08 VERTAUX - Monoaxial & Polyaxial  Reduction
Pedicle Screw with Cap (Implant Box)

www.auxein.com

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screws System
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Code

SP-1635

SP-255

SP-256

SP-1639

SP-257

SP-258

SP-259

SP-260

SP-261

SP-262

SP-263

SP-264

SP-265

SP-266

SP-267

SP-268

SP-270

SP-271

SP-272

SP-273

SP-275

SP-276

SP-277

SP-278

Items

Ø 4.5mm x 25mm

Ø 4.5mm x 35mm

Ø 4.5mm x 40mm

Ø 5.0mm x 25mm

Ø 5.0mm x 35mm

Ø 5.0mm x 40mm

Ø 5.0mm x 45mm

Ø 5.5mm x 35mm

Ø 5.5mm x 40mm

Ø 5.5mm x 45mm

Ø 5.5mm x 50mm

Ø 6.0mm x 35mm

Ø 6.0mm x 40mm

Ø 6.0mm x 45mm

Ø 6.0mm x 50mm

Ø 6.0mm x 55mm

Ø 6.5mm x 40mm

Ø 6.5mm x 45mm

Ø 6.5mm x 50mm

Ø 6.5mm x 55mm

Ø 7.0mm x 40mm

Ø 7.0mm x 45mm

Ø 7.0mm x 50mm

Ø 7.0mm x 55mm

Unit

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

4

4

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

Monoaxial Reduction Pedicle Screw

 4-006-02
VERTAUX - Monoaxial & Polyaxial 
Reduction Pedicle Screw with Cap (Implant Set)

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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Polyaxial  Reduction Pedicle Screw

Code

SP-1636

SP-946

SP-279

SP-280

SP-947

SP-901

SP-1640

SP-949

SP-281

SP-282

SP-283

SP-950

SP-951

SP-1644

SP-902

SP-284

SP-285

SP-286

SP-287

SP-953

SP-1648

SP-954

SP-288

SP-289

SP-290

SP-291

SP-292

SP-1652

SP-955

SP-293

SP-294

SP-295

SP-296

SP-297

Items

Ø4.5mm x 25mm

Ø4.5mm x 30mm

Ø4.5mm x 35mm

Ø4.5mm x 40mm

Ø4.5mm x 45mm

Ø4.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 25mm

Ø5.0mm x 30mm

Ø5.0mm x 35mm

Ø5.0mm x 40mm

Ø5.0mm x 45mm

Ø5.0mm x 50mm

Ø5.0mm x 55mm

Ø5.5mm x 25mm

Ø5.5mm x 30mm

Ø5.5mm x 35mm

Ø5.5mm x 40mm

Ø5.5mm x 45mm

Ø5.5mm x 50mm

Ø5.5mm x 55mm

Ø6.0mm x 25mm

Ø6.0mm x 30mm

Ø6.0mm x 35mm

Ø6.0mm x 40mm

Ø6.0mm x 45mm

Ø6.0mm x 50mm

Ø6.0mm x 55mm

Ø6.5mm x 25mm

Ø6.5mm x 30mm

Ø6.5mm x 35mm

Ø6.5mm x 40mm

Ø6.5mm x 45mm

Ø6.5mm x 50mm

Ø6.5mm x 55mm

Unit

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

6

4

Code

SP-1664

SP-926

SP-298

SP-299

SP-300

SP-301

SP-302

Items

Ø7.0mm x 25mm

Ø7.0mm x 30mm

Ø7.0mm x 35mm

Ø7.0mm x 40mm

Ø7.0mm x 45mm

Ø7.0mm x 50mm

Ø7.0mm x 55mm

Unit

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4-006-08
VERTAUX - Monoaxial & Polyaxial 
Reduction Pedicle Screw with Cap
(Implant Box)

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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4-006-12 VERTAUX - Crosslink & Rods (Implant Box)

Code

SP-303

SP-321

SP-322

SP-323

SP-304

SP-305

SP-306

SP-307

SP-308

SP-309

SP-310

SP-311

SP-312

SP-313

SP-314

SP-319

SP-315

SP-316

SP-317

SP-318

SP-320

Items

VERTAUX - Pedicle Screw Cap, M9

VERTAUX - Crosslink-I, Length 50mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-I, Length 55mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-I, Length 65mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 40mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 45mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 50mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 55mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 60mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 65mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 70mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 75mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 80mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 85mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 90mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 95mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 100mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 105mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 110mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 115mm

VERTAUX - Crosslink-II, Length 120mm

Unit

36

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4-006-04 VERTAUX - Crosslink & Rods (Implant Set)

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System

1.14
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Code

SP-800

SP-801

SP-802

SP-803

SP-324

SP-325

SP-326

SP-327

SP-328

SP-329

SP-330

SP-331

SP-332

SP-333

SP-334

SP-335

SP-336

SP-337

SP-338

SP-339

SP-340

SP-341

SP-342

SP-343

SP-344

SP-345

SP-346

SP-347

SP-348

4-006-10

4-006-12

Items

Vertaux Crosslink Connector Type-III, 36-39mm

Vertaux Crosslink Connector Type-III, 39-45mm

Vertaux Crosslink Connector Type-III, 45-57mm

Vertaux Crosslink Connector Type-III, 58-81mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 50mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 60mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 70mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 80mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 90mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 100mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 110mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 120mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 130mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 140mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 150mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 160mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 170mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 180mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 200mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 220mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 240mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 250mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 260mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 280mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 300mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 350mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 400mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 450mm

VERTAUX - Rod, Ø 5.5mm x Length 500mm

Implant Tray for Crosslink Connectors & Inner Screws

VERTAUX - Crosslink & Rods (Implant Box)

Unit

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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Colour Parameters as per Ø

Green Golden Brown
Ø 5.5 Ø 6.5 Ø 7.0

1.16 

VERTAUX - Multiaxial Iliac Screw

Code

SP-2401

SP-2402

SP-2403

SP-2404

SP-2405

SP-2406

SP-2407

SP-2408

SP-2409

SP-2410

SP-2411

SP-2412

SP-2413

SP-2414

SP-2415

SP-2416

SP-2417

SP-2418

SP-2419

SP-2420

SP-2421

SP-2422

SP-2423

SP-2424

SP-2425

SP-2426

SP-2427

Ø5.5mm

Ø5.5mm

Ø5.5mm

Ø5.5mm

Ø5.5mm

Ø5.5mm

Ø5.5mm

Ø5.5mm

Ø5.5mm

Ø6.5mm

Ø6.5mm

Ø6.5mm

Ø6.5mm

Ø6.5mm

Ø6.5mm

Ø6.5mm

Ø6.5mm

Ø6.5mm

Ø7.0mm

Ø7.0mm

Ø7.0mm

Ø7.0mm

Ø7.0mm

Ø7.0mm

Ø7.0mm

Ø7.0mm

Ø7.0mm

Self -Tapping

Dia

65mm

70mm

75mm

80mm

85mm

90mm

95mm

100mm

110mm

65mm

70mm

75mm

80mm

85mm

90mm

95mm

100mm

110mm

65mm

70mm

75mm

80mm

85mm

90mm

95mm

100mm

110mm

Length

VERTAUX - Multiaxial Iliac Screw
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VERTAUX - Multiaxial Iliac Screw
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SP-2428 

SP-2429 

VERTAUX - Multiaxial Iliac Screw, Offset Connector

VERTAUX - Multiaxial Iliac Screw, Offset Connector, Nut
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SP-061

SP-052

SP-053

SP-063

SP-064

SP-065

Set Screw Holder - Long

Crosslink Hook Holder

Rod Bender

Star Screwdriver with Quick Coupling - Long

Pedicle Sounding Probe, Straight

Pedicle Sounding Probe, Curved

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-066

SP-067

SP-068

SP-069

SP-070

SP-071

Breaker

Marker(L)

Marker(R)

Marker Inserter

In-Situ Bender (L)

In-Situ Bender (R)

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-054

SP-055

7-116-01

SP-056

SP-057

SP-073

Hex Rod Rotation Wrench

Power Gripper

Rod  Reduction Forcep - Frog Type

Distractor for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Compressor for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Awl for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System



SP-074

SP-075

SP-077

SP-1950

SP-078

SP-079

Straight Probe

Curved Probe

Tap, Ø4.5mm

Tap, Ø5.0mm

Tap, Ø5.5mm

Tap, Ø6.0mm

www.auxein.com

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-080

SP-1951

SP-081

SP-082

SP-083

SP-084

Tap, Ø6.5mm

Tap, Ø7.0mm

Screwdriver, Hex 3.5mm,  for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Mono-Axial Pedicle Screwdriver 

Mono-Axial Reduction Pedicle Screwdriver 

Poly-Axial Pedicle Screwdriver 

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-085

SP-086

SP-087

SP-1952

SP-088

SP-089

Poly-Axial Reduction Pedicle Screwdriver 

T-Handle with Quick Coupling  for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Template 120mm

Template 450mm

Rod Pusher

Counter Torque

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-090

SP-091

SP-092

SP-1953

SP-093

SP-094

Ratchet Handle for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Pedicle Screw Measuring Device (White)

Measuring Plate for Crosslink (Black)

Rod Holder, Curved

Hex Rod Rotation Forcep

Rod Push Forcep

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-1493

7-116-02

4-106-01

SP-468

SP-059

Torque Limiter Handle, 10.0Nm

Ratchet Handle T-Type for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Screwdriver, Hex 3.0mm for Crosslink Connector Type-III

Instrument Trays for Vertaux 5.5 Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

Container with PPSU Lid for Vertaux 5.5 Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System

SP-058 VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw Instrument Set
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Code Set Consisting of Qty.

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

5

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

Set Screw Holder - Long

Crosslink Hook Holder

Rod Bender

Star Screwdriver with Quick Coupling - Long

Pedicle Sounding Probe, Straight

Pedicle Sounding Probe, Curved

Breaker

Marker(L)

Marker(R)

Marker Inserter

In-Situ Bender (L)

In-Situ Bender (R)

Hex Rod Rotation Wrench

Power Gripper

Rod  Reduction Forcep - Frog Type

Distractor for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Compressor for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Awl for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Straight Probe

Curved Probe

Tap, Ø4.5mm

Tap, Ø5.0mm

Tap, Ø5.5mm

Tap, Ø6.0mm

Tap, Ø6.5mm

Tap, Ø7.0mm

Screwdriver, Hex 3.5mm,  for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Mono-Axial Pedicle Screwdriver 

Mono-Axial Reduction Pedicle Screwdriver 

Poly-Axial Pedicle Screwdriver 

Poly-Axial Reduction Pedicle Screwdriver 

T-Handle with Quick Coupling  for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Template 120mm

Template 450mm

Rod Pusher

Counter Torque

Ratchet Handle for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Pedicle Screw Measuring Device (White)

Measuring Plate for Crosslink (Black)

Rod Holder, Curved

Hex Rod Rotation Forcep

Rod Push Forcep

Torque Limiter Handle, 10.0Nm

Ratchet Handle T-Type for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Screwdriver, Hex 3.0mm for Crosslink Connector Type-III

Instrument Trays for Vertaux 5.5 Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

Container with PPSU Lid for Vertaux 5.5 Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

SP-061

SP-052

SP-053

SP-063

SP-064

SP-065

SP-066

SP-067

SP-068

SP-069

SP-070

SP-071

SP-054

SP-055

7-116-01

SP-056

SP-057

SP-073

SP-074

SP-075

SP-077

SP-1950

SP-078

SP-079

SP-080

SP-1951

SP-081

SP-082

SP-083

SP-084

SP-085

SP-086

SP-087

SP-1952

SP-088

SP-089

SP-090

SP-091

SP-092

SP-1953

SP-093

SP-094

SP-1493

7-116-02

4-106-01

SP-468

SP-059

SP-058 VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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